
Appetizers

Served with rice, salad & pita bread  |  substitutions $1.50

Plates

Appetizer
Sampler plate

17.50

(No substitutions)
Classic hummus, sautéed eggplant, mediterranean salsa, baba ghanoush, 
tzatziki, dolmades & falafel

Served with pita bread

8.50 Side 6

8.50 Side 6

8.50

8.50

BABA GHANOUSH

SAUTÉED EGGPLANT

MEDITERRANEAN SALSA

DOLMADES

FALAFEL

Smoked eggplant, yogurt, tahini, mint, garlic & lemon

Sautéed eggplant cubes with tomato, garlic &
bell peppers

Pepper paste, crushed red & green bell peppers, tomato,
parsley, garlic & pomegranate juice

Grape leaves stuffed with rice, herbs, spices & tzatziki

Falafel balls, classic hummus & house sauce

8.50 Side 6TZATZIKI
Lebanese labne, cucumber, mint & garlic GF

GF

GF

GF

10.95STUFFED EGGPLANT
Baked eggplant stuffed with tomato, onion, garlic & bell peppers,
topped with tomato sauce
(Choose vegetarian       or ground beef    )

8.50 Side 6

GF

7.50RED LENTIL SOUP

GF

GF GF

HummusHummus

FALAFEL WRAP

SALMON WRAP

KOFTEDES WRAP

Falafel balls, classic hummus

Grilled salmon, marinated with olive oil, lemon & herbs, with tartar sauce

Grilled ground lamb & beef patties drizzled in our house sauce

12.50

14.50

13.50

wraps

CHICKEN GYROS
Slow cooked, thinly sliced, marinated chicken thigh

12.95LAMB & BEEF GYROS
Slow cooked, thinly sliced, marinated lamb & beef

12.95

(Fresh, never frozen)

Served with pita bread

8.50 Side 6

8.50 Side 6

8.50 Side 6

OLIVE & FETA HUMMUS

CHIPOTLE HUMMUS

BEET HUMMUS

Classic hummus topped with olive, feta and roasted garlic

Hummus with mediterranean pepper paste

Hummus with roasted beets 

7.95 Side 6CLASSIC HUMMUS
Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, garlic & spices GF

GF

GF

GF

13.50HUMMUS FLIGHT
All four of our homemade hummus flavors GF

GF

GF

LAMB & BEEF GYROS
Slow cooked, thinly sliced, marinated lamb & beef

CHICKEN GYROS

CHICKEN KEBAB

Slow cooked, thinly sliced, marinated chicken thigh

Herb marinated chicken breast cubes

17.50
GF

GF

GF

17.50

17.95

HOUSE COMBO
Lamb & beef gyros, chicken kebab, beef kebab & koftedes

20.50

BUTCHER'S CUT KOFTEDES
Grilled with herbs, onion & spices

18.50

GRILLED SALMON
Marinated with extra-virgin olive oil, lemon & spices GF

19.95

(Fresh, never frozen)

FALAFEL
Falafel, hummus, baba ghanoush & house sauce
(Served with hummus & baba ghanoush only)

16.50
GF

GRILLED VEGGIES
Grilled marinated seasonal vegetables
(Served with hummus & rice only)

16.95
GF

MOUSSAKA
Eggplant, squash, mozzarella, potatoes & béchamel sauce

18.50

(Choose vegetarian    or ground beef)

STUFFED EGGPLANT
Baked eggplant stuffed with tomato, onion, garlic & bell peppers, topped
with tomato sauce

18.50

(Choose vegetarian       or ground beef    )GF GF

SHISH KEBAB
Herbed marinated lamb or beef cubes GF

18.95
(Choose lamb or beef)

(Choose chicken or lamb & beef patties)

GRILLED PRAWNS
Marinated with extra-virgin olive oil, lemon & spices

19.95
GF

soup
Served with pita bread

KALE

FATTOUSH

HOUSE

Quinoa, roasted beets, shaved almonds, tomato, sliced oranges,
parmesan, house dressing

Romaine hearts, cucumber, tomato, onion, bell peppers, sumac,
dried mint, pita chips & house dressing 

Romaine & mixed greens with tomato, onion, cucumber, red cabbage,
house dressing

12.50GREEK
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, bell
peppers, feta, kalamata olives & house dressing

12.50

12.50

11.95

salads

Lamb & beef gyros
Chicken gyros
Chicken breast
Salmon
Prawns
Falafel (4 pcs)

5.00
5.00
5.50
7.50
7.50
4.50

ADD-ONS

Served with pita bread

veggie
combo plate
Hummus, sautéed eggplant, dolmades, falafel & salad

15.50

(No substitutions or add-ons )

GF

GF

GF

GF

GFVegetarian Gluten free without Pita

Served on lavash bread with greens & house sauce
add french fries in wrap $2.00  | make it 

Spicy



(Served with tzatziki)

CHEESE PIDE

VEGETARIAN PIDE

BEEF SOUJUK PIDE

MEAT CUBES PIDE

MUSHROOM PIDE

With mozzarella cheese

Mozzarella, red & green bell pepper, tomato, olives and mushroom

Cured beef & mozzarella

Beef and lamb cubes, red & green bell peppers, tomato, parsley

Eggs, mushroom & mozzarella

18.50LAHMACUN
Thin crusted flatbread with minced meat, veggies, herbs & spices

12.50

12.95

13.95

14.95

12.95

SPANAKOPITA
Filo dough stuffed with spinach & feta

6.95

(Turkish pizza)
(2 pcs)

pastry &

 2.00 - 5.00

4

ASSORTED BOTTLED DRINKS

TURKISH COFFEE

2.95FOUNTAIN DRINKS

4.95HOMEMADE DRINKS

7.50

6.50

7.50

ASK

TEA POT

IMPORTED BEER

DRAFT BEER

WINE(Glass & Bottles)

drinks

150 E 4th Avenue, San Mateo, CA 94401
P (650) 401-6903
F (650) 401-6915

eatathummus.com

Follow us @eatathummus

ORDER ONLINE ORDER CATERING

OUR LOCATIONS:
San Mateo

San Francisco
Mountain View 

Palo Alto (coming soon!)

6.50

5.95

RICE PUDDING

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

5.95BAKLAVA

desserts

GF

7FETA & OLIVES

4.95

6.50

3.95

4.50

FRENCH FRIES

GREEK FRIES

RICE

FALAFEL (4 pcs)

Fries with parmesan, garlic & feta

sides

GF

GF

9.95KIDS PLATE
Lamb & beef or chicken gyros with rice or fries

Lemonade  |  Ayran


